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2nd Generation Canopy

Date:  
Project:
 Price: 

Features 
• Unique optical lense that allows light to dstribute more

uniformly to the ground.

• Mounting: quick plate mount, ceiling mounted, or pendant
mount.

• Sensor: Microwave (Compatible with remote 
controller)

• Dimmable.

• 3000-5000K.

• 5 Year Warranty.

SWWGI2GC20W 

SWWGI2GC30W 

SWWGI2GC40W 

SWWGI2GC55W 

SWWGI2GC80W

Model Number

2,520

3,780

5,040

6,552

10,080

Lumens

9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4 
9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4 
9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4 
9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4 
9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4 

Dimensions (in)

20W
30W
40W
55W
80W

Wattage

• IP65 Rated
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