

Date: ,	
Project:	:
Price:	
_	

2nd Generation Canopy Dimming **IP65** Dimmable Photocell **Emergency Battery** ☆→ Motion Sensor

Features

- Unique optical lense that allows light to dstribute more uniformly to the ground.
- Mounting: quick plate mount, ceiling mounted, or pendant mount.
- Sensor: Microwave (Compatible with remote controller)

- Dimmable.
- 3000-5000K.
- 5 Year Warranty.
- IP65 Rated

Model Number	Lumens	Dimensions (in)	Wattage	
SWWGI2GC20W	2,520	9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4	20W	
SWWGI2GC30W	3,780	9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4	30W	
SWWGI2GC40W	5,040	9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4	40W	
SWWGI2GC55W	6,552	9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4	55W	
SWWGI2GC80W	10,080	9.8 x 3.1 x 3.4	80W	





















Date: _	
Project:	
Price:	
_	

